
 

 
9th Floor EDSA Grand Residences 
75 Corregidor Street, cor EDSA 
Barangay Ramon Magsaysay,Quezon City 1105 
http://rssoncr.psa.gov.ph    psa.ncr.rsso@gmail.com 

 

 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

(Second Posting) 

 

Title:  PROCUREMENT OF LED MONITOR                             

Date:   September 18, 2020 

Place of Delivery: 9th Floor EDSA Grand Residences  
                                    75 Corregidor Street corner EDSA, Quezon City 
 
ABC:    Php 228,900.00 

 
 
Description: 

The Philippine Statistics Authority- Regional Statistics Service Office National Capital Region 

Provincial Office (PSA-RSSO NCR) invites interested suppliers / bidders to submit their 

quotations / proposals for the hereunder requirements: 

1. Mayor’s Permit 
2. PhilGeps Registration 
3. Income Tax Return 

 

Please submit your formal proposal duly signed by your representative through email to: 

g.morada.psancr@gmail.com or via sealed envelope or the option of the supplier, attention 

to: 

MR. ELMOR G. BARROQUILLO 
ROBAC Chairperson 
Philippine Statistics Authority 
National Capital Region 
 

Note:  Price quoted shall include VAT. 

 

Deadline for submission of sealed quotations is on September 25, 2020, 10:00 A.M. at 9th 

Floor EDSA Grand Residences, 75 Corregidor Street corner EDSA, Quezon City. The PSA- 

RSSO NCR assume no responsibility, whatsoever, to compensate or indemnify suppliers / 

bidders for any expenses incurred in the preparation of the quotation. 



Page 2 of 5 
 

A. Project Site and Contact Person 
 

Project Site Contact Person                     Address / Telephone No. 

 

Quezon City 
 

Gerald M. Morada 

 

9th Floor EDSA Grand Residences, 75 

Corregidor Street corner EDSA, Quezon 

City / Tel. Nos. 8-362-6047/ 8-937-7738 

 

B. Technical Specifications 
 

Specifications Unit Qty 
Unit 

Price 

Total Amount 

VAT inclusive 

Compliance with 

Technical Specification 

(please check)                   

YES               NO  
55 inches LED MONITOR 

3,840 x 2,160 Resolution   
PurColour Colour   
UHD Engine Picture Engine   
3 HDMI   
2 USB   
4 Ticks Energy Efficiency (NEA)  
Product Type LED 
Series 
  
  

 
unit 
 
 

 
7 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Display   

Screen Size 55"   
Resolution 3,840 x 2,160   
Moth Eye N/A   
Screen Curvature N/A 

     

Video   

Picture Engine UHD Engine   
Motion Rate 100   
PQI (Picture Quality Index) 1400  
HDR (High Dynamic Range) HDR  
HDR 10+ Yes   
HLG (Hybrid Log Gamma) Yes   
Contrast Mega Contrast   
Colour PurColour   
Viewing Angle N/A   
Micro Dimming UHD Dimming   
Local Dimming N/A   
Auto Depth Enhancer N/A   
Contrast Enhancer Yes   
Auto Motion Plus Yes   
Film Mode Yes   
Natural Mode Support Yes 

     

Audio   

Dolby Digital Plus Yes   
DTS Codec N/A   
Dialog Enhancement Yes   
Audio Pre-selection Descriptor N/A  
Sound Output (RMS) 20W   
Speaker Type 2CH   
Woofer N/A   
Multiroom Link Yes   
Bluetooth Audio Yes 

     



Page 3 of 5 
 

Specifications Unit Qty 
Unit 

Price 

Total Amount 

VAT inclusive 

Compliance with 

Technical Specification 

(please check)                   

YES               NO Smart Service   

Samsung SMART TV Smart   
Bixby N/A   
Voice Interaction N/A   
Far-Field Voice Interaction N/A   
Works with Google Assistant Yes (SG only) 
  
Works With Alexa N/A   
TV Plus N/A   
Web Browser Yes   
SmartThings App Support Yes   
SmartThings N/A   
Universal Guide N/A   
Gallery Yes   

     

Convergence   
TV to Mobile - Mirroring N/A   
Mobile to TV - Mirroring, DLNA Yes  
360 Video Player N/A   
360 Camera Support N/A   
Bluetooth Low Energy Yes   
WiFi Direct Yes   
TV Sound to Mobile Yes   
Sound Mirroring N/A 

     

Differentiation   
S-Share N/A   
Auto Data Backup N/A   
Dongle Compatibility (3G / LTE / WiFi) N/A 
  
Analog Clean View Yes   
Senior Mode N/A   
Triple Protection N/A   
Image Booster N/A   
Family TV 2.0 N/A   
Local Cinema Mode N/A   

     

Tuner/Broadcasting   

Digital Broadcasting DVB-T2   
Analog Tuner Yes   
2 Tuner N/A   
CI (Common Interface) N/A   
Data Broadcasting HbbTV1.5(SG)  
TV Key Support Yes   

     

Connectivity   

HDMI 3   
USB 2   
Component In (Y/Pb/Pr) 1   
Composite In (AV) 1 (Common Use for 
Component Y)   
Ethernet (LAN) Yes   
Audio Out (Mini Jack) N/A   
Digital Audio Out (Optical) 1   
RF In (Terrestrial / Cable input / Satellite 
input) 1/1(Common Use for Terrestrial)/0 
  
Ex-Link ( RS-232C ) N/A   
CI Slot N/A   
HDMI A / Return Ch. Support Yes   
HDMI Quick Switch Yes   
Wireless LAN Built-in Yes   
Anynet+ (HDMI-CEC) Yes   

     



Page 4 of 5 
 

Specifications Unit Qty 
Unit 

Price 

Total Amount 

VAT inclusive 

Compliance with 

Technical Specification 

(please check)                   

YES               NO Design   

Design New Edge   
Bezel Type VNB   
Slim Type Slim   
Front Colour CARBON SILVER   
Light Effect (Deco) N/A   
Stand Type BENDING PLATE   
Stand Color DARK CARBON SILVER  
Swivel (Left/Right) N/A   

     

Additional Feature   
AI Technology N/A   
AI Upscale N/A   
Décor Mode N/A   
Motion Detection (Frame) N/A   
Ambience N/A   
Processor Quad-Core   
Accessibility Voice guide(UK English, 
Korean, (Singpore: +France, Itally, 
Germany, Spanish))/ Enlarge/ High contrast/ 
Learn TV Remote(UK English, (Singpore: 
+France, Spanish))/ Multi-output Audio/ 
Negative Colors/ Grayscale/ Learn Menu 
Screen(UK English, (Singpore: +France, 
Spanish)) / Video Zoom / Key Repeat Dela 
Digital Clean View Yes   
Auto Channel Search Yes   
Auto Power Off Yes   
Caption (Subtitle) Yes   
Connect Share™ (HDD) Yes   
ConnectShare™ (USB 2.0) Yes   
EPG Yes   
Extended PVR N/A   
Game Mode Yes (Auto Game Mode  
Freesync N/A   
OSD Language Local Languages   
Picture-In-Picture N/A   
BT HID Built-in N/A   
USB HID Support Yes   
Teletext (TTX) Yes   
Time Shift N/A   
V-Chip N/A   
IPv6 Support Yes   
MBR Support Yes   
Ultra Clean View N/A   

     

Eco Feature   

Eco Sensor Yes   
Energy Efficiency (NEA) 4 Ticks 

     

Power   

Power Supply AC100-240V 50/60Hz  
Power Consumption (Max) 145 W   
Power Consumption (Stand-by) N/A W  
Power Consumption (Energy Saving Mode) 
N/A W   
Power Consumption (Typical) N/A W  
Peak Luminance Ratio N/A %   
Yearly Power Consumption (EU standard) 
201 kWh 

     



Page 5 of 5 
 

Specifications Unit Qty 
Unit 

Price 

Total Amount 

VAT inclusive 

Compliance with 

Technical Specification 

(please check)                   

YES               NO Dimension   

Package Size (WxHxD) 1396 x 852 x 158 
mm   
Set Size with Stand (WxHxD) 1238.6 x 
792.8 x 261.3 mm   
Set Size without Stand (WxHxD) 1238.6 x 
714.2 x 58.7 mm   
Stand (Basic) (WxD) 969.6 x 261.3 mm  
Stand (Minimum) (WxD) N/A 

     

Weight   

Package Weight 22.6 kg   
Set Weight with Stand 17.7 kg   
Set Weight without Stand 17.3 kg 

     

Accessory   

Remote Controller Model TM1240A  
Batteries (for Remote Control) Yes   
Samsung Smart Control (Included) N/A  
No Gap Wall-mount N/A   
Optional Stand Support N/A   
Mini Wall Mount Support Yes   
  
Vesa Wall Mount Support Yes   
TV Key Dongle (Included) N/A   
User Manual Yes   
E-Manual Yes   
ANT-Cable N/A   
Power Cable Yes   
HDMI Cable N/A   
Slim Gender Cable N/A 

     

C.     Financial Proposal 

1.    The supplier / bidder shall submit as part of their financial proposal, the price 

schedule of the goods and other related services as specified in the Technical 

Specification. 

  2.   Prices quoted by the supplier / bidder shall be fixed during the bidder’s 

performance   of the contract and not subject to variation/s or price escalation/s 

on any account.  A bid / proposal submitted with an adjustable price quotation 

shall be treated as non-responsive and shall be rejected.   

 
 
Prepared by:      Approved:    
   
 
GERALD M. MORADA     ELMOR G. BARROQUILLO 
ROBAC Secretariat      ROBAC Chairperson 
    


